What’s the Range of Liquidity Ratios?

10th Percentile is 10.5%
90th Percentile is 52.9%

Range of 42.4%

Source: S&P Global Market Intelligence,
Data for all Banks Nationally <$15B as of 3/31/23

4343
43

 How would your institution react if…
‒ FHLB Capacity was significantly reduced
‒ Wholesale Deposit lines were shut off
‒ Deposit run-off exceeded historical norms
‒ The institution became subject to deposit rate caps

 What tools do you have at your institution?
‒ Quantify and monitor liquidity position
‒ Contingency Funding Plan: How would you cure a

shortfall?
‒ Early Warning Indicators

‒ Prevent liquidity crisis before being subject to
restrictions

PREPARE FOR THE FUTURELIQUIDITY STRESS TEST

4444

SILICON VALLEY BANK LIQUIDITY MANAGEMENT

4545

Capital Liquidity

Interest
Rate
Sensitivity

Investments

• Static/Dynamic Modeling
• Non-Parallel Shock/Ramp
• Impact on Asset Quality
• Assumption Development
• Assumption Stress Testing
• What-If Simulations

BALANCE SHEET MANAGEMENT – INTEREST RATE RISK

4646

Risk Scorecard
12/31/2021

Policy
Guideline Dec-21

W/in Guideline
(Y/N) Oct-21 Jul-21 May-21 Feb-21 Nov-20

Interest Rate Risk
Net Interest Income at Risk (1 Yr): NII Max. Change

Shocked up 400 bpts -16% 14.32% Yes 15.99% 14.11% 18.46% 22.31% 22.45%
Shocked up 300 bpts -12% 11.33% Yes 12.57% 11.07% 14.42% 17.60% 17.61%
Shocked up 200 bpts -8% 8.02% Yes 9.01% 7.90% 10.00% 12.07% 12.06%
Shocked up 100 bpts -4% 4.24% Yes 4.60% 4.09% 4.93% 6.12% 6.07%

Shocked down 100 bpts -4% -1.42% Yes -1.23% -1.26% -1.40% -1.26% -1.10%
Shocked down 200 bpts -8% -2.03% Yes -1.79% -1.77% -1.95% -1.97% -1.90%
Shocked down 300 bpts -12% -2.49% Yes -2.13% -2.12% -2.29% -2.37% -2.46%
Shocked down 400 bpts -16% -2.57% Yes -2.24% -2.17% -2.37% -2.50% -2.57%

Net Interest Income at Risk (2 Yr): NII Max Change
Shocked up 400 bpts -32% 16.72% Yes 18.34% 17.19% 21.91% 25.76% 25.72%
Shocked up 300 bpts -24% 13.52% Yes 14.61% 13.78% 17.49% 20.55% 20.51%
Shocked up 200 bpts -16% 9.57% Yes 10.65% 9.88% 12.21% 14.25% 14.25%
Shocked up 100 bpts -8% 5.03% Yes 5.38% 5.17% 6.12% 7.26% 7.26%

Shocked down 100 bpts -8% -1.84% Yes -1.61% -1.48% -1.61% -1.32% -1.32%
Shocked down 200 bpts -16% -2.67% Yes -2.33% -2.19% -2.35% -2.42% -2.42%
Shocked down 300 bpts -24% -3.36% Yes -2.89% -2.81% -2.93% -3.23% -3.23%
Shocked down 400 bpts -32% -3.47% Yes -3.07% -2.88% -3.07% -3.39% -3.39%

Economic Value of Equity: EVE Max. Change
Shocked up 400 bpts -25% 2.71% Yes 7.05% 7.73% 18.81% 24.40% 30.09%
Shocked up 300 bpts -20% 4.74% Yes 7.77% 9.18% 13.93% 20.78% 22.29%
Shocked up 200 bpts -15% 5.97% Yes 7.94% 6.03% 11.33% 16.03% 17.00%
Shocked up 100 bpts -10% 4.27% Yes 4.62% 3.02% 5.65% 8.18% 9.05%

Shocked down 100 bpts -10% -15.95% No -17.25% -15.04% -18.61% -13.38% -9.74%
Shocked down 200 bpts -15% -25.45% No -19.14% -14.54% -18.12% -12.84% -9.24%
Shocked down 300 bpts -20% -25.05% No -18.70% -14.02% -17.62% -12.32% -8.66%
Shocked down 400 bpts -25% -24.93% Yes -18.59% -13.89% -17.50% -12.19% -8.53%

46

STUDY THE PAST

4747
47

MONITOR THE PRESENT

Net
Interest
Income
Year 1

-400 -300 -200 -100 Base +100 +200 +300 +400
NII (Current) 21,759 21,852 21,969 22,363 23,219$   23,307 22,815 22,402 21,108

NII (Prior) 22,208 22,302 22,384 22,529 23,245$   23,994 24,223 24,344 23,618
NII Chg (Current) -6.29% -5.89% -5.38% -3.69% 0.38% -1.74% -3.52% -9.09%

NII 1 YR Policy -20.00% -15.00% -10.00% -5.00% -5.00% -10.00% -15.00% -20.00%
NII Chg (Prior) -4.46% -4.06% -3.71% -3.08% 3.22% 4.21% 4.73% 1.60%

Net
Interest
Income
Year 2

-400 -300 -200 -100 Base +100 +200 +300 +400
NII (Current) 19,707 19,472 19,608 21,712 23,512$   24,708 25,061 25,606 25,028

NII (Prior) 20,496 20,604 20,702 20,801 23,248$   25,194 26,457 27,644 27,750
NII Chg (Current) -16.18% -17.18% -16.60% -7.65% 5.09% 6.59% 8.91% 6.45%

NII 2 YR Policy -22.00% -20.00% -15.00% -10.00% -10.00% -15.00% -20.00% -22.00%
NII Chg (Prior) -11.84% -11.37% -10.95% -10.53% 8.37% 13.80% 18.91% 19.36%

-25%

-20%

-15%

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

-400 -300 -200 -100 Base +100 +200 +300 +400
NII Chg (Current) NII Chg (Prior) NII Policy

-25%

-20%

-15%

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

-400 -300 -200 -100 Base +100 +200 +300 +400
NII Chg (Current) NII Chg (Prior) NII Policy

Economic
Value

of Equity

-400 -300 -200 -100 Base +100 +200 +300 +400
EVE (Current) 104,384 99,883 97,561 121,668 137,463$   144,001 144,675 147,292 141,592

EVE (Prior) 97,505 97,771 97,966 118,298 138,912$   145,851 148,351 151,267 147,019
EVE Risk (Current) -24.06% -27.34% -29.03% -11.49% 4.76% 5.25% 7.15% 3.00%

EVE Policy -30.00% -25.00% -20.00% -10.00% -10.00% -20.00% -25.00% -30.00%
EVE Risk (Prior) -29.81% -29.62% -29.48% -14.84% 5.00% 6.80% 8.89% 5.84%

Asset/
Liability
Duration

-400 -300 -200 -100 Base +100 +200 +300 +400
Asset Duration 2.82 2.80 2.67 3.02 3.66 3.68 3.49 3.32 3.18

Liability Duration 8.20 7.85 7.21 6.45 6.24 5.22 4.60 3.83 3.52

-35.00%

-30.00%

-25.00%

-20.00%

-15.00%

-10.00%

-5.00%

0.00%

5.00%

10.00%

15.00%

-400 -300 -200 -100 Base +100 +200 +300 +400
EVE Risk (Current) EVE Risk (Prior) EVE Policy

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

-400 -300 -200 -100 Base +100 +200 +300 +400
Asset Duration Liability Duration

Source: Taylor Advisors Interest Rate Risk Monitor

4848
48

Source: Stifel Analytics
Interest Rate Risk Model

PREPARE FOR THE FUTUREINTEREST RATE RISK STRESS TE

4949

Capital Liquidity

BALANCE SHEET MANAGEMENT – INVESTMENTS
• Liquidity Risk
• Price Risk
• Credit Risk
• Impairment
• Risk Adjusted Returns
• ALM Considerations

Interest
Rate
Sensitivity

Investments

5050

5151

STUDY THE PAST SECURITY MIX TREND

Source: S&P Global Market Intelligence, Data for all U.S. Commercial Banks <$10B as of 3/31/23

5252

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0